Executive Office of the President
Office of National Drug Control Policy

AWARD
QGrant

Page 1 of 1

1. Recipient Name and Address
Chief Kathleen Wuorinen
City of Saint Paul
367 Grove Street
Saint Paul, MN 55101-2416

4. Award Number: G18ML0028A

5. Grant Period: From 01/01/2018 to 12/31/2019

Agency $55,050

2. Total Amount of the Federal Funds Obligated: 6. Federal Award Date: 7. Action
$55,050 6/15/2018
2A. Budget Approved by the Federal Awarding 8. Supplement Number 0 Initial
nitia

X |Supplemental

3. CFDA Name and Number:

High Intensity Drug Trafficking Areas
Program - 95.001

$0.00

9. Previous Award Amount:

3A. Project Description

High Intensity Drug Trafficking Areas (HIDTA)
Program

10. Amount of Federal Funds Obligated by this
Action:
$55,050.00

11. Total Amount of Federal Award:
$55,050.00

QGrant.

12. The above grant is approved subject to such conditions or limitation as are set forth in the original

14. Typed Name and Title of Approving Official
Michael K. Gottlieb
Associate Director
Office of National Drug Control Policy

13. Statutory Authority for Grant: Public Law:115-141

15. Typed Name and Title of Authorized Official
Kathleen Wuorinen

City of Saint Paul

16. Signature of Approving ONDCP Official

Micmaert K. Movlie D

DUNS: 848898433
EIN: 1416005521A4

17. Signature of Authorized Recipient/Date

18. Accounting Classification Code 19. HIDTA AWARD

ONDG6113
OC 410001

OND1070DB1819XX
OND2000000000
JID: 58610




For the City of Saint Paul:

Date:
City Attorney

Date:
Director of Financial Services

Date:

Mayor




Initiative Cash by HIDTA

FY 2018
Current Budget (net of reprogrammed funds)

HIDTA Agency Name Initiative

North Central City of Saint Paul Management and Coordination 55,050.00 Administration G18ML0028A
Agency Total : City of Saint Paul 55,050.00

Total 55,050.00

10/4/2018 2:23:08 PM



Budget Detail

2018 - North Central

Initiative - Management and Coordination Administration
Award Recipient - City of Saint Paul (G18ML0028A)

Resource Recipient - City of Saint Paul

Indirect Cost: 0.0%

Current Budget (net of reprogrammed funds) $55,050.00
Services Quantity Amount
Services $55,050.00
Total Services $55,050.00
Total Budget $55,050.00

Page 1 of 1 10/4/2018 2:23:09 PM



